Racing Diva Proofing for August 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Racing Diva. Racing Diva website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 16:40 Rocket Action 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -41.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 16:40 Probability 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -46.02
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 31st 15:15 Beverley |Tarboosh 11.00 2.00 Odds Above 8 -44.02
Limit
Each Way 31st 15:15 Beverley |Danzeno 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -44.02
Each Way 31st 15:05 Newton |Sizing Granite 4.00 3.00 Win 1 5.63 -41.02
Abbot
Single 31st 15:05 Newton |Majestic Touch 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -46.65
Abbot
Each Way 31st 15:00 Sandown|Look Around 13.00 2.00 Odds Above 3 -44.65
Limit
Single 31st 15:00 Sandown|Duneflower 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -44.65
Each Way 31st 14:10 Chester |Sir Busker 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -43.65
Each Way 31st 14:10 Chester |Lake Volta 6.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -43.65
Single 30th 15:50 Sandown|Gin Palace 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -40.65
Single 30th 15:50 Sandown|Reeth 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -38.65
Single 30th 15:50 Sandown|Reeth 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -36.65
Each Way 30th 15:40 Thirsk  |Muscika 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -35.65
Each Way 30th 15:40 Thirsk  [Jawwaal 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -33.65
Single 30th 14:20 Bangor- |Shady Glen 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -31.65
on-Dee
Single 30th 14:20 Bangor- |Powerful 4.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -29.65
on-Dee Symbol
Single 29th 15:00 State Crown 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28.65
Chelmsford
(AW)
Single 29th 15:00 Light Angel 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:40 Carlisle |Tenax 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -26.65
Each Way 29th 14:40 Carlisle |Pendleton 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -24.65
Each Way 29th 13:20 Ffos Las |[Jump The Gun 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.00 -22.65
Single 29th 13:20 Ffos Las |Endless Joy 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -22.65
Single 28th 16:20 Catterick |Euro Implosion 4.33 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -27.65
Each Way 28th 16:20 Catterick |ltchingham 4.00 2.00 Non-runner - -33.15
Lofte
Each Way 28th 16:00 Lingfield |Restless 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -33.15
Endeavour
Each Way 28th 16:00 Lingfield |Irish Tweed 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -31.15
Each Way 28th 15:40 Gometra Ginty 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.14 -29.15
Musselburgh
Each Way 28th 15:40 Maggies Angel 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 -29.29
Musselburgh
Each Way 27th 15:35 Ripon  |Sands Chorus 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -35.89
Each Way 27th 15:35 Ripon Fennaan 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.13 -33.89
Each Way 27th 15:15 Epsom |Count Otto 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.25 -33.76
Each Way 27th 15:15 Epsom |Thegreatestsho 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -34.01
wman
Single 26th 16:55 Charlie D 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -32.01
Chepstow
Single 26th 16:55 Graceful Lady 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -40.01
Chepstow
Each Way 26th 15:55 Ripon  |Oh Purple 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -38.01
Reign



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4075
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 15:55 Ripon Lambeth Walk 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -36.01
Each Way 26th 15:35 Warrior's 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -35.01
Southwell Valley
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 15:35 Fantasy 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.30 -35.01
Southwell Keeper
(A.W)
Single 26th 15:15 Cartmel |Nietzsche 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -34.71
Single 26th 15:15 Cartmel |Wells De Lune 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -32.71
Each Way 26th 15:05 Epsom |Merry Banter 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 -30.71
Each Way 26th 15:05 Epsom |Queen Of 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -37.31
Desire
Single 25th 17:00 Beverley |One To Go 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -35.31
Single 25th 17:00 Beverley |Northern Lyte 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -33.31
Each Way 25th 16:10 Momekin 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 -36.64
Goodwood
Each Way 25th 16:10 Suedois 6.00 2.00 Odds Below 1 6.00 -36.74
Goodwood Limit.
Each Way 25th 14:50 Oasis Prince 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -42.74
Yarmouth
Each Way 25th 14:50 Elector 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -40.74
Yarmouth
Each Way 24th 17:10 Cartmel |Cardigan Bay 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -38.74
Each Way 24th 17:10 Cartmel |Candy Burg 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -36.74
Each Way 24th 15:40 York Raheen House 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -34.74
Each Way 24th 15:40 York King's Advice 8.50 2.00 Loss 18 -2.00 -32.74
Each Way 24th 15:20 Byron Flyer 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -30.74
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 15:20 Themaxwecan 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -30.74
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 15:10 Emenem 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -28.74
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:10 Matchmaking 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -26.74
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 14:05 Beat Le Bon 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -24.74
Goodwood
Each Way 24th 14:05 Duke Of 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.75 -22.74
Goodwood Hazzard
Each Way 23rd 17:30 Drummond 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.50 -26.49
Newmarket \Warrior
(July)
Each Way 23rd 17:30 Monsieur Noir 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -26.99
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 16:00 Ffos Las |Clarion 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -24.99
Single 23rd 16:00 Ffos Las |Norma 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -22.99
Each Way 23rd 15:35 York Mabs Cross 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20.99
Single 23rd 15:35 York Battaash 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -18.99
Each Way 22nd 15:35 York Lah Ti Dar 17.00 2.00 Odds Above 3 -22.99
Limit
Single 22nd 15:35 York Magical 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -22.99
Single 22nd 15:25 Lexington 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -20.99
Chepstow Rebel
Single 22nd 15:25 Don't Stop 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -25.99
Chepstow Dancing
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Stratford |Poker School 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -23.99
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Stratford |Topofthecotsw 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 -23.99
olds
Each Way 21st 16:25 Carlisle |Celestial Force 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.50 -30.24
Each Way 21st 16:25 Carlisle |Navajo Pass 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.38 -30.74
Each Way 21st 15:35 York Japan 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 -35.12
Each Way 21st 15:35 York King Of 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -41.72
Comedy
Each Way 21st 15:25 Bath Line Of Reason 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -39.72




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 21st 15:25 Bath The Daley 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -37.72
Express
Each Way 20th 19:25 Sir Titan 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -35.72
'Yarmouth
Each Way 20th 19:25 Roman Spinner 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -33.72
'Yarmouth
Each Way 20th 18:35 Newton |Carntop 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -31.72
Abbot
Single 20th 18:35 Newton |Legal History 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -31.72
Abbot
Each Way 20th 16:30 Kempton |Chica De La 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -30.72
(A.W) Noche
Single 20th 16:30 Kempton |Diocles Of 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -30.72
(A.W) Rome
Each Way 20th 14:40 Brighton |Lightning 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -29.72
Charlie
Each Way 20th 14:40 Brighton |Tin Hat 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.25 -27.72
Each Way 19th 15:45 Lingfield |Al Messila 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -27.97
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:45 Lingfield |Shawaaheq 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -25.97
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 14:45 Lingfield |Elisheba 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -28.47
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:45 Lingfield |Cantiniere 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -26.47
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 14:30 Catterick |Exclusively 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -29.22
Each Way 19th 14:30 Catterick |Infinite Grace 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -27.22
Each Way 18th 15:30 Tapisserie 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -25.22
Pontefract
Single 18th 15:30 Shades Of 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.22
Pontefract Blue
Each Way 18th 15:20 Royal Village 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.63 -22.22
Southwell
Single 18th 15:20 Art Of Payroll 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -27.85
Southwell
Each Way 17th 15:55 Oxted 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 -26.85
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 17th 15:55 Dazzling Dan 4.33 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -27.15
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 17th 15:40 Perth Oskemen 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -31.15
Single 17th 15:40 Perth Nayati 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -31.15
Each Way 17th 15:35 Newbury |Sir Dancealot 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -33.4
Single 17th 15:35 Newbury |Hey Gaman 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -31.4
Each Way 17th 15:15 Ripon Lahore 10.00 2.00 Odds Above 6 -2.00 -30.4
Limit*
Each Way 17th 15:15 Ripon Summerghand 10.00 2.00 Odds Above 2 1.03 -28.4
Limit*
Each Way 17th 14:50 Nordic Fire 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -29.43
Doncaster
Each Way 17th 14:50 Motafaawit 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -27.43
Doncaster
Each Way 16th 17:25 Thirsk  |Three Coins 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -25.43
Each Way 16th 17:25 Thirsk  |Seven 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -32.63
Emirates
Each Way 16th 16:10 Not So Sleepy 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.19 -30.63
Nottingham
Single 16th 16:10 Rochester 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.44
Nottingham House
Each Way 16th 15:50 Mass Media 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.20 -29.44
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 15:50 Dubai Souq 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -29.24
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 16th 15:30 Newbury |Divine Spirit 5.50 2.00 Not Available - -31.49
Each Way 16th 15:30 Newbury |Al Raya 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.20 -31.49




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 15th 18:25 The Throstles 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -31.29
'Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 18:25 Alhaazm 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.30 -31.29
'Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 16:00 Beverley |Jukebox Jive 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -30.99
Each Way 15th 16:00 Beverley |Echo 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -28.99
Each Way 15th 15:50 Salisbury|King Ottokar 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.99
Each Way 15th 15:50 Salisbury|Mojito 4.50 2.00 Non-runner - -24.99
Each Way 14th 15:50 Salisbury|Sand Share 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.31 -24.99
Each Way 14th 15:50 Salisbury|Lavender's 4.00 2.00 Non-runner - -25.3
Blue
Single 14th 15:40 Newton |De Plotting 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -25.3
Abbot Shed
Single 14th 15:40 Newton |Notnow 3.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -30.3
Abbot Seamus
Each Way 14th 15:30 Beverley |Gossip Column 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 -29.3
Each Way 14th 15:30 Beverley |Invasion Day 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -35.9
Each Way 13th 18:45 Carlisle |Viceregent 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -33.9
Single 13th 18:45 Carlisle |Frankel's 3.75 2.00 Win 1 3.30 -31.9
Storm
Single 13th 16:45 Ffos Las |Kashagan 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -35.2
Each Way 13th 16:45 Ffos Las |General Zoff 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -34.2
Single 13th 15:30 Tarboosh 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32.2
Nottingham
Single 13th 15:30 Stake Acclaim 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -31.2
Nottingham
Each Way 12th 15:45 Catterick |Luis Vaz De 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -30.2
Torres
Each Way 12th 15:45 Catterick |Raselasad 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.50 -28.2
Each Way 11th 16:10 Windsor |Mr Tyrrell 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -28.7
Each Way 11th 16:10 Windsor |Sash 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -26.7
Each Way 11th 15:50 Leicester|Typhoon Ten 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.31 -24.7
Each Way 11th 15:50 Leicester|Lincoln Park 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -25.01
Each Way 10th 16:05 Redcar |Emirates 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -23.01
Knight
Each Way 10th 16:05 Redcar |Loch Ness 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.01
Monster
Each Way 10th 15:55 Island Of Life 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -19.01
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 15:55 California Love 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.40 -17.01
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 15:45 Ultra Violet 4.33 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -17.41
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 10th 15:45 Dark Lady 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 -15.41
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 10th 15:05 Haydock |Pondus 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.25 -16.01
Each Way 10th 15:05 Haydock |Raise You 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -16.26
Each Way 9th 16:00 Brighton |Dream 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -14.26
Catching
Each Way 9th 16:00 Brighton |Handytalk 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -12.26
Each Way 9th 15:50 Thirsk  |The Broghie 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -10.26
Man
Each Way 9th 15:50 Thirsk  |Remarkable 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10.26
Each Way 9th 15:40 Jabbaar 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.75 -8.26
Musselburgh
Each Way 9th 15:40 Dragons Voice 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -9.01
Musselburgh
Each Way 8th 16:20 Promote 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.01
'Yarmouth
Each Way 8th 16:20 Hart Stopper 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.01
'Yarmouth
Each Way 8th 15:40 Brighton |Htilominlo 9.00 1.00 Win 2 0.20 -5.01
Each Way 8th 15:40 Brighton |Black Kalanisi 9.00 1.00 Win 1 4.80 -5.21
Single 8th 15:00 Haydock |lsaan Queen 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.01




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 15:00 Haydock |Daffy Jane 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.01
Single 7th 16:20 My Reward 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.01
Pontefract
Single 7th 16:20 Speed 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.01
Pontefract Company
Each Way 7th 16:00 Brighton |Water Diviner 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -6.01
Each Way 7th 16:00 Brighton |Duchess Of 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -6.01
Avon
Each Way 7th 15:40 Bath Michele 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4.01
Strogoff
Each Way 7th 15:40 Bath Time Change 5.00 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -2.01
Each Way 6th 16:40 Catterick |Yabass 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.01
Each Way 6th 16:40 Catterick |Piedita 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.01
Each Way 6th 16:25 Newbury |Mr Top Hat 12.00 1.00 Win 3 -5.01
Each Way 6th 16:25 Newbury |Wafy 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -0.05 -5.01
Lay Dutch 5th 1.00 Win 0.95 -4.96
16:45 Kempton |White 1.33
(A.W) Chocolate
16:45 Kempton |Point In Time 1.33
(A.W)
Lay Dutch 5th 1.00 Loss -6.00 -5.91
15:30 Ripon  |Lahore 4.50
15:30 Ripon  |Watchable 4.50
Lay Dutch 5th 1.00 Win 0.95 0.09
15:20 Cork Macgiloney 5.50
15:20 Cork Count Simon 5.50
Lay Dutch 4th 1.00 Win 0.95 -0.86
15:55 Galway |Rufus King 7.00
15:55 Galway |Quizical 7.00
Lay Dutch 4th 1.00 Win 0.95 -1.81
15:10 Chester |Vintage Brut 6.00
15:10 Chester |Miss Celestial 6.00
Lay Dutch 4th 1.00 Loss -2.76 -2.76
15:00 Market |Northern Beau 5.50
Rasen
15:00 Market |Beautiful Ben 5.50
Rasen

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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